
H.O.R.S.E Capital Classic
Date: 18th

Time:  11am

Buy-In :$125
Prize Pool: $100

Entry Fee: $20

Staff Fee: $5

Units: 20,000

Blinds: 20 min

THURSDAYS

Plan your visit today: ocalabets.com I 1781 SW 60th Ave, Ocala, FL 34474 I (352)-237-4144

JUNE TOURNAMENTS

Blind Structure

Level Ante Bring In Small Blind Big Blind/
Comp Limit 1 Limit 2

1 100 100 200 300 300 600

2 100 100 200 400 400 800

3 100 200 300 600 600 1,200

4 100 300 400 800 800 1,600

10 Minute Break - End of Registra�on

5 200 300 500 1,000 1,000 2,000

6 300 500 1,000 1,500 1,500 3,000

7 300 500 1,000 2,000 2,000 4,000

8 500 1,000 1,500 3,000 3,000 6,000

10 Minute Break - Color Up 100’s

9 1,000 1,000 2,000 4,000 4,000 8,000

10 1,500 2,000 3,000 6,000 6,000 12,000

10 Minute Break - Color Up 500’s

11 2,000 2,000 4,000 8,000 8,000 16,000

12 2,000 3,000 5,000 10,000 10,000 20,000

10 Minute Break - Color Up 1,000’s

13 5,000 5,000 10,000 15,000 15,000 30,000

14 5,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 20,000 40,000

15 5,000 10,000 15,000 30,000 30,000 60,000

16 10,000 10,000 20,000 40,000 40,000 80,000

10 Minute Break

17 10,000 15,000 25,000 50,000 50,000 100,000

18 15,000 20,000 30,000 60,000 60,000 120,000

Registra�on will end a�er the 1st  break

H- Limit Hold’em
O- Limit Omaha Hi Lo
R- Limit Razz
S- Limit Stud (Hi Only)
E- Limit Stud Eight or Be�er

8 Hands of each game will be played in rota�on 
star�ng with limit hold’em. A�er 8 hands the 
games will rotate in order. This process will 
con�nue un�l the end of the tournament.
Blinds increase regardless of what number hand 
and game each table is playing. 

**Trophy prize cost will be deducted from prize pool before the prize pool is divided out


